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We also cater for private parties, weddings, aqeeqa  functions and meetings at very
Competitive prices.  We can cater for up to 350 people for outside  events. 

For further information please  contact the management.

163 RYEFIELD AVENUE, HILLINGDON, MIDDLESEX UB10 9DA1

WEST RUISLIP - RUISLIP MANOR - RUISLIP GARDENS - EASTCOTE - HAYES - BRUNEL UNIVERSITY 
- HARMONDSWORTH - HILLINGDON - YIEWSLEY - ICKENHAM - UXBRIDGE - COWLEY - DENHAM - SIPSON 

- YEADING - SOUTH RUISLIP - STOCKLEY PARK - WEST DRAYTON - IVER - HAREFIELD - GERRARDS X

DELIVERY AREAS

PLAIN NAAN
KULCHA NAAN (STUFFED WITH VEGETABLES)
GARLIC NAAN OR CHEESE NAAN
KEEMA NAAN OR CHILLI NAAN
TIKKA NAAN (CHICKEN) OR PESHAWARI NAAN
TANDOORI ROTI
PARATHA
STUFFED PARATHA
PUREE
CHAPATI
CHIPS
PLAIN POPPADOM / MASALA POPPADOM
CUCUMBER OR ONION RAITA
MANGO CHUTNEY / MIX PICKLE (EACH)
ONION SALAD / MINT SAUCE / CHILLI SAUCE
GREEN SALAD
CURRY SAUCE – KORMA / MASALA, ETC. (EACH) 

£1.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£1.99
£2.99
£2.99
£1.99
£1.99
£2.99
£1.00
£1.99
£1.00
£1.00
£2.99
£4.99

B R E A D  &  S U N D R I E S
VEGETABLE SAMOSA
VEGETABLE KORMA
SAAG ALOO
CHANA MASALA
PULAO RICE
POPPADOM

V E G E TA B L E  T H A L I  V E G E TA B L E  T H A L I  V E G E TA B L E  T H A L I  £15.99£15.99£15.99

TANDOORI CHICKEN
SEEKH KEBAB
LAMB BHUNA
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
PULAO RICE
NAAN
POPPADOM

£17.99£17.99M E AT  T H A L I  

CAN DRINKS
FRUIT JUICE
KULFI

D R I N K S  /  D E S S E R T
£1.99
£1.99
£2.99

S E T  M E A L  F O R  1  –  £ 1 9 . 9 9  S E T  M E A L  F O R  1  –  £ 1 9 . 9 9  S E T  M E A L  F O R  4  –  £ 5 9 . 9 9  

S E T  M E A L  F O R  2  –  £ 2 9 . 9 9  

STARTER:
1 Poppadom, 1 Seekh Kebab

MAIN COURSE:
1 Chicken Tikka Masala, Mushroom Bhaji, 

Chapati and Saag Rice

STARTER:

4 POPPADOM, 1 SEEKH KEBAB, 1 ONION BHAJI, 
1 CHICKEN TIKKA, 1 SAMOSA

MAIN COURSE:

1 KARAHI CHICKEN,1 CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA, 
1 LAMB BHUNA , 1 LAMB JALFREZI, 1 MUSHROOM BHAJI,
1 BOMBAY ALOO, 1 VEGETABLE CURRY, 1 SPECIAL FRIED 

RICE, 1 SPINACH RICE, 1 NAAN, 1 KEEMA NAAN, 
MINT SAUCE & SALAD, SOFT DRINK

MAIN COURSE:

1 CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA, 1 KARAHII GOSHT, 1 BOMBAY ALOO, 
1 GARLIC MUSHROOM, 1 SPECIAL FRIED RICE, 1 NAAN,

MINT SAUCE, SALAD, SOFT DRINK
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WWW.ZEERARESTURANT.CO.UK01895 811 911� 163 RYEFIELD AVE, UXBRIDGE UB10 9DA�

OPENING HOURS
7 DAYS A WEEK
5-11PM 

GET 10%

OFF
WHEN YOU ORDER 

ONLINE

4 POPPADOM, 1 SEEKH KEBAB, 1 ONION BHAJI,
1 CHICKEN TIKKA, 1 SAMOSA

STARTER



S TA R T E R SS TA R T E R S
ONION BHAJI
MEAT SAMOSA (2 PCs)
VEG SAMOSA (2 PCs) 
HASINA

CHICKEN CHAAT PUREE
TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF
TANDOORI CHICKEN FULL
CHICKEN TIKKA
LAMB TIKKA
SEEKH KEBAB
MIX STARTER
KING PRAWN PUREE
LAMB PATTIES PUREE STUFFED WITH SPICY LAMB
KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY
FISH BIRAN

CHICKEN WINGS(6 PCs)
SATAY (CHICKEN)

Grilled Chicken with Tomato, Onion & Capsicum.

Diced Piece of Tender Chicken Stir Fried in a Simple Bhuna Style with 
Diced Peppers & Onions

Pan Fried Dry with Onion, Capsicum & Bullet Chillies - Lightly Spiced

£3.99
£3.99
£2.99
£7.99

£7.99
£7.99
£11.99
£7.99
£9.99
£8.99
£7.99
£9.99
£5.99
£9.99
£8.99

£5.99

£5.99

CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA MASALA
ZEERA SPECIAL CHICKEN

MURG MASALA

LANKA CHICKEN

Cooked With Fresh Green Chilli and Fresh Ground Spices & Herbs

Hot! Cooked With Bangladeshi Naga Chilli

Madras Hot Cooked With Fresh Herbs and Spices�

Chicken on the Bone Cooked With Various Spices & Cumin Seeds

Medium Marinated Chicken & Eggs Cooked With Lamb Mince

Tender Pieces of Chicken Cooked With Green Chilli, Pepper, Fresh 
Tomatoes, Dressed With Ginger & Fresh Coriander
CHICKEN OR LAMB PASANDA

BUTTER CHICKEN

GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN

CHICKEN BEMISAL

Marinated with Spices, Cooked in Creamy Sauce, Dressed with Cashew Nut

Spring Chicken Marinated and Cooked in Almond, Butter & Spices

Tandoori Chicken of the Bone and Thick Sauce, Vindaloo Hot

Tender Pieces of Chicken Marinated With Spices & Yogurt, Baked 
in a Clay Oven, Cooked With Green Chilli in a Hot, Sweet & Sour Sauce

CHICKEN OR LAMB CHILLI MASALA

CHICKEN OR LAMB NAGA

CHICKEN OR LAMB ZAMAROOT

£9.99
£9.99

£9.99

£9.99

£9.99

£9.99

£9.99

£9.99

£9.99

£9.99

£9.99

S P E C I A L I T I E S  O F  Z E E R A

JHALLOSA (CHICKEN/LAMB)

MEATBALL (KOFTA CURRY)

CHICKEN OR LAMB SHATKORA

Cooked in a Sweet and Sour Sauce, Medium Spicy

 

Lamb Golden Brown With Chopped Onion, Ginger & a Touch of Garlic 

 

Mince Meatball Cooked in a Medium Sauce

Tangy Sharp Taste, Highly Flavoured Spice, Cooked With Citrus 
Fruit From Bangladesh

Cooked in a Clay Oven With Green Peppers, Onion & Tomato

Cooked With Exotic Highly Flavoured Spices (Very Hot)

SHASHLIK BHUNA (CHICKEN/LAMB)

MIRCHI CHICKEN

GOSHT KATA MASALA

£9.99

£9.99

£10.99

£10.99

£10.99

£9.99

All Tandoori Dishes Are Marinated Overnight and Cooked at High Temperature in a 
Clay Oven. Served With Fresh Salad.

GARLIC CHICKEN
GARLIC LAMB
GARLIC KING PRAWN 

£9.99
£11.99
£13.99

G A R L I C  D I S H E S

CURRY
MADRAS (HOT)
VINDALOO (VERY HOT)
KORMA (N) (VERY MILD)
BHUNA

DOPIAZA

ROGAN

DANSAK

SAAG

PATHIA

KASHMIR

MUSHROOM
METHI
�

Well Cooked And Dryish, Very Tasty

Well Fried, Cooked With Onion

With Tomatoes & Clarified Butter – Rich & Spicy

Slightly Sweet, Sour & Hot, Cooked With Lentils

With Spinach

Slightly Sweet, Sour & Hot

(An Aromatic Dish Cooked With Tropical Fruit, Mild)

Cooked With Fenugreek Leaves In Connoisseurs
Delight, Fairly Dry

Cooked With Egg & Potato. Medium Spice Sauce�

CHICKEN
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99
£7.99

£7.99CHICKEN BOMBAY

LAMB
£8.99
£8.99
£8.99
£8.99
£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

KING PRAWN
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99

£11.99

£11.99

£11.99

£11.99

£11.99

£11.99

£11.99
£11.99

T R A D I T I O N A L  D I S H E S

CHICKEN KARAHI
 LAMB KARAHI
KING PRAWN KARAHI 

Medium Cooked With Fresh Coriander, Chopped Tomatoes, Capsicum & Onions

£9.99
£11.99
£12.59

KA R A H I  D I S H E S

V E G E TA B L E  D I S H E S

SIDE
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99

MAIN
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99

MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY
BOMBAY POTATOES
LANKA POTATOES (WITH CHILLIES & GINGER)
GARLIC POTATOES
ALOO GOBI
MUSHROOM BHAJI
SAAG BHAJI
BHINDI BHAJI
BRINJAL BHAJI
CAULIFLOWER BHAJI
CHANA MASALA
ALOO CHANA
TARKA DAAL
SAAG ALOO
ALOO BHINDI
GARLIC MUSHROOM
SAAG PANEER
MATAR PANEER
CHILLI PANEER�

£7.99
£9.99

£11.99
£11.99
£7.99

£11.99

Biryanis Are Prepared With Basmati Rice, Fried Chicken, Lamb, Prawn Etc. 
Served With Small Vegetable Curry�

CHICKEN BIRYANI
 LAMB BIRYANI
CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA BIRYANI
KING PRAWN BIRYANI
VEGETABLE BIRYANI
MIX BIRYANI (LAMB, CHICKEN AND KING PRAWN)�

B I RYA N I  D I S H E S

£3.99
£2.99
£4.49
£4.99
£4.49
£4.49
£4.49
£4.49
£4.49
£4.49
£5.99
£4.49
£4.49

PULAO RICE
PLAIN RICE
SAAG RICE
EGG RICE
MUSHROOM OR VEGETABLE RICE
PEAS PULAO
LEMON RICE
CHILLI RICE
KEEMA RICE
GARLIC RICE
SPECIAL FRIED RICE
COCONUT RICE
GARLIC CHICKEN RICE 

R I C E

Cooked With Fresh Green Chilli, Garlic, Ginger, Capsicum & Onion (Hot)

JA L F R E Z I  D I S H E S

£9.99
£11.99
£13.23

CHICKEN JALFREZI
 LAMB JALFREZI
KING PRAWN JALFREZI�

TA N D O O R I  D I S H E S

C H E F  S P E C I A L  D I S H

A L L E R G Y  A W A R E N E S S

 Our menu includes dishes that may contain allergens. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, kindly inform a member of our restaurant team 
     when placing your order. While we take every precaution, we cannot fully guarantee that food in these premises will be free from allergens 

£7.99
£7.99
£9.99

£7.99
£9.99
£12.99
£11.99
£11.99

PANEER TIKKA
ZEERA CHICKEN TIKKA 
ZEERA LAMB TIKKA

CHICKEN SHASHLIK 
LAMB SHASHLIK
TANDOORI MIXED GRILL
TANDOORI KING PRAWN
TANDOORI CHICKEN (FULL)

Topped with fried mushrooms

A L L E R G Y  A W A R E N E S S

 Our menu includes dishes that may contain allergens. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, kindly inform a member of our restaurant team 
     when placing your order. While we take every precaution, we cannot fully guarantee that food in these premises will be free from allergens 

KING PRAWN BALTI £13.99

The Balti Dishes From Normal Curries Because The Exotic Collection Of Fresh Spices 
& Herbs Are Used Creates A Thicker, Richer & Distinctive Flavour. Served With Naan.

BALTI CHICKEN
BALTI LAMB 

B A LT I  D I S H E SB A LT I  D I S H E S

£10.99
£11.99

Available in: Jalfrezi, Karahi, Rogan, Bhuna,
 Dopiaza, Methi, Balti Flavours

F I S H  D I S H E SF I S H  D I S H E S

AVAILABLE IN: GARLIC, BHUNA & CHILLI FLAVOURS

BIRAN      JALFREZI £11.44


