

BREAD & SUNDRIES

PLAIN NAAN	£1.99
KULCHA NAAN (STUFFED WITH VEGETABLES)	£2.99
GARLIC NAAN OR CHEESE NAAN	£2.99
KEEMA NAAN OR CHILLI NAAN	£2.99
TIKKA NAAN (CHICKEN) OR PESHAWARI NAAN	£2.99
TANDOORI ROTI	£1.99
PARATHA	£2.99
STUFFED PARATHA	£2.99
PUREE	£1.99
CHAPATI	£1.99
CHIPS	£2.99
PLAIN POPPADOM / MASALA POPPADOM	£1.00
CUCUMBER OR ONION RAITA	£1.99
MANGO CHUTNEY / MIX PICKLE (EACH)	£1.00
ONION SALAD / MINT SAUCE / CHILLI SAUCE	£1.00
GREEN SALAD	£2.99
CURRY SAUCE – KORMA / MASALA, ETC. (EACH)	£4.99

VEGETABLE THALI £15.99

VEGETABLE SAMOSA
VEGETABLE KORMA
SAAG ALOO
CHANA MASALA
PULAO RICE
POPPADOM



MEAT THALI £17.99

TANDOORI CHICKEN
SEEKH KEBAB
LAMB BHUNA
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
PULAO RICE
NAAN
POPPADOM



SET MEAL FOR 1 – £19.99

STARTER:

1 Popadom, 1 Seekh Kebab

MAIN COURSE:

1 Chicken Tikka Masala, Mushroom Bhaji, Chapati and Saag Rice



DRINKS / DESSERT

CAN DRINKS	£1.99
FRUIT JUICE	£1.99
KULFI	£2.99



We also cater for private parties, weddings, aqeeqa functions and meetings at very competitive prices. We can cater for up to 350 people for outside events. For further information please contact the management.

DELIVERY AREAS

WEST RUISLIP - RUISLIP MANOR - RUISLIP GARDENS - EASTCOTE - HAYES - BRUNEL UNIVERSITY - HARMONDSPORT - HILLINGDON - YIEWSLEY - IKENHAM - UXBRIDGE - COWLEY - DENHAM - SIPSON - YEADING - SOUTH RUISLIP - STOCKLEY PARK - WEST DRAYTON - IVER - HAREFIELD - GERRARDS CROSS

163 RYEFIELD AVENUE, HILLINGDON, MIDDLESEX UB10 9DA1



ZEERA

Delicious Menu

Authentic Indian Takeaway



GET 10%
OFF
WHEN YOU ORDER
ONLINE

OPENING HOURS
7 DAYS A WEEK
5-11 PM

01895 811 911

163 RYEFIELD AVE, UXBRIDGE UB10 9DA

WWW.ZEERARESTURANT.CO.UK

STARTERS

ONION BHAJI	£3.99
MEAT SAMOSA (2 PCs)	£3.99
VEG SAMOSA (2 PCs)	£2.99
HASINA	£7.99
Grilled Chicken with Tomato, Onion & Capsicum.	
CHICKEN CHAAT PUREE	£7.99
TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF	£7.99
TANDOORI CHICKEN FULL	£11.99
CHICKEN TIKKA	£7.99
LAMB TIKKA	£9.99
SEEKH KEBAB	£8.99
MIX STARTER	£7.99
KING PRAWN PUREE	£9.99
LAMB PATTIES PUREE STUFFED WITH SPICY LAMB	£5.99
KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY	£9.99
FISH BIRAN	£8.99
Pan Fried Dry with Onion, Capsicum & Bullet Chillies - Lightly Spiced	
CHICKEN WINGS(6 PCs)	£5.99
SATAY (CHICKEN)	£5.99
Diced Piece of Tender Chicken Stir Fried in a Simple Bhuna Style with Diced Peppers & Onions	



TANDOORI DISHES

All Tandoori Dishes Are Marinated Overnight and Cooked at High Temperature in a Clay Oven. Served With Fresh Salad.	
PANEER TIKKA	£7.99
ZEERA CHICKEN TIKKA	£7.99
ZEERA LAMB TIKKA	£9.99
Topped with fried mushrooms	
CHICKEN SHASHLIK	£7.99
LAMB SHASHLIK	£9.99
TANDOORI MIXED GRILL	£12.99
TANDOORI KING PRAWN	£11.99
TANDOORI CHICKEN (FULL)	£11.99



TRADITIONAL DISHES

CHICKEN	£7.99	LAMB	£8.99	KING PRAWN	£11.99
CURRY	£7.99	£8.99	£11.99		
MADRAS (HOT)	£7.99	£8.99	£11.99		
VINDALOO (VERY HOT)	£7.99	£8.99	£11.99		
KORMA (N) (VERY MILD)	£7.99	£8.99	£11.99		
BHUNA	£7.99	£8.99	£11.99		
Well Cooked And Dryish, Very Tasty					
DOPIAZA	£7.99	£8.99	£11.99		
Well Fried, Cooked With Onion					
ROGAN	£7.99	£8.99	£11.99		
With Tomatoes & Clarified Butter - Rich & Spicy					
DANSAK	£7.99	£8.99	£11.99		
Slightly Sweet, Sour & Hot, Cooked With Lentils					
SAAG	£7.99	£8.99	£11.99		
With Spinach					
PATHIA	£7.99	£8.99	£11.99		
Slightly Sweet, Sour & Hot					
KASHMIR	£7.99	£8.99	£11.99		
(An Aromatic Dish Cooked With Tropical Fruit, Mild)					
MUSHROOM	£7.99	£8.99	£11.99		
METHI	£7.99	£8.99	£11.99		
Cooked With Fenugreek Leaves In Connoisseurs					
Delight, Fairly Dry					
CHICKEN BOMBAY	£7.99	£8.99	£11.99		
Cooked With Egg & Potato. Medium Spice Sauce					



SPECIALITIES OF ZEERA

CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA MASALA	£9.99
ZEERA SPECIAL CHICKEN	£9.99
Chicken on the Bone Cooked With Various Spices & Cumin Seeds	
MURG MASALA	£9.99
Medium Marinated Chicken & Eggs Cooked With Lamb Mince	
LANKA CHICKEN	£9.99
Tender Pieces of Chicken Cooked With Green Chilli, Pepper, Fresh Tomatoes, Dressed With Ginger & Fresh Coriander	
CHICKEN OR LAMB PASANDA	£9.99
Marinated with Spices, Cooked in Creamy Sauce, Dressed with Cashew Nut	
BUTTER CHICKEN	£9.99
Spring Chicken Marinated and Cooked in Almond, Butter & Spices	
GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN	£9.99
Tandoori Chicken of the Bone and Thick Sauce, Vindaloo Hot	
CHICKEN BEMISAL	£9.99
Tender Pieces of Chicken Marinated With Spices & Yogurt, Baked in a Clay Oven, Cooked With Green Chilli in a Hot, Sweet & Sour Sauce	
CHICKEN OR LAMB CHILLI MASALA	£9.99
Cooked With Fresh Green Chilli and Fresh Ground Spices & Herbs	
CHICKEN OR LAMB NAGA	£9.99
Hot! Cooked With Bangladeshi Naga Chilli	
CHICKEN OR LAMB ZAMAROOT	£9.99
Madras Hot Cooked With Fresh Herbs and Spices	



BALTI DISHES

The Balti Dishes From Normal Curries Because The Exotic Collection Of Fresh Spices & Herbs Are Used Creates A Thicker, Richer & Distinctive Flavour. Served With Naan.

BALTI CHICKEN	£10.99
BALTI LAMB	£11.99
Available in: Jalfrezi, Karahi, Rogan, Bhuna, Dopiaza, Methi, Balti Flavours	
KING PRAWN BALTI	£13.99



GARLIC DISHES

GARLIC CHICKEN	£9.99
GARLIC LAMB	£11.99
GARLIC KING PRAWN	£13.99



KARAHİ DISHES

Medium Cooked With Fresh Coriander, Chopped Tomatoes, Capsicum & Onions

CHICKEN KARAHİ	£9.99
LAMB KARAHİ	£11.99
KING PRAWN KARAHİ	£12.59

BIRYANI DISHES

Biryani's Are Prepared With Basmati Rice, Fried Chicken, Lamb, Prawn Etc. Served With Small Vegetable Curry

CHICKEN BIRYANI	£7.99
LAMB BIRYANI	£9.99
CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA BIRYANI	£11.99
KING PRAWN BIRYANI	£11.99
VEGETABLE BIRYANI	£7.99
MIX BIRYANI (LAMB, CHICKEN AND KING PRAWN)	£11.99

RICE

PULAO RICE	£3.99
PLAIN RICE	£2.99
SAAG RICE	£4.49
EGG RICE	£4.49
MUSHROOM OR VEGETABLE RICE	£4.49
PEAS PULAO	£4.49
LEMON RICE	£4.49
CHILLI RICE	£4.49
KEEMA RICE	£4.49
GARLIC RICE	£4.49
SPECIAL FRIED RICE	£5.99
COCONUT RICE	£4.49
GARLIC CHICKEN RICE	£4.49



JALFREZI DISHES

Cooked With Fresh Green Chilli, Garlic, Ginger, Capsicum & Onion (Hot)

CHICKEN JALFREZI	£9.99
LAMB JALFREZI	£11.99
KING PRAWN JALFREZI	£13.23

Our menu includes dishes that may contain allergens. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, kindly inform a member of our restaurant team when placing your order. While we take every precaution, we cannot fully guarantee that food in these premises will be free from allergens

CHEF SPECIAL DISH

JHALLOSA (CHICKEN/LAMB)	£9.99
Cooked in a Sweet and Sour Sauce, Medium Spicy	
MEATBALL (KOFTA CURRY)	£9.99
Mince Meatball Cooked in a Medium Sauce	
CHICKEN OR LAMB SHATKORA	£10.99
Tangy Sharp Taste, Highly Flavoured Spice, Cooked With Citrus Fruit From Bangladesh	
SHASHLIK BHUNA (CHICKEN/LAMB)	£10.99
Cooked in a Clay Oven With Green Peppers, Onion & Tomato	
MIRCHI CHICKEN	£10.99
Cooked With Exotic Highly Flavoured Spices (Very Hot)	
GOSH KATA MASALA	£9.99
Lamb Golden Brown With Chopped Onion, Ginger & a Touch of Garlic	



ALLERGY AWARENESS

Our menu includes dishes that may contain allergens. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, kindly inform a member of our restaurant team when placing your order. While we take every precaution, we cannot fully guarantee that food in these premises will be free from allergens